
A.M.E.C. 2022 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL

Results for Race2 at Lake Algonquin - 1/30/22

Heat 1

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed

1 263 SLS 1 Sean Noonan  Toyota Yaris,  14
2 242 SLS 2 Paul Dudley 2005 Toyota Corolla, Red 14
3 231 SLS 3 Rafe Spada 1992 Volvo 740, Gray 14
4 232 SLS 4 Tim Hannen 1987 Mitsubishi Cordia, Maroon 14
5 237 SLS 5 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata, Blue 14
6 209 SLS 6 Scott Freebern 2005 Volkswagen GTi, Red 14
7 221 SLS 7 Ben Newsom 2001 Toyota Camry, Tan 14
8 286 SLS 8 Davey Thai 1999 Mazda Miata, Green 14
9 170 SL 1 Kip Moncrief 1970 Saab 96, Blue 14

10 113 SL 2 Alexander Stone  Volkswagen Beetle, Silver 13
11 102 SL 3 Chris Cowan 1966 Saab 96, Gray 13
12 141 SL 4 Haiden Argersinger 2018 Honda Fit Sport, White 13
13 193 SL 5 Philip Levering 1994 Saturn SW2, Blue/Green 13
14 103 SL 6 Michael Waterhouse-SL 1990 Eagle Talon, Black 13
15 187 SL 7 Mark Lybolt 2013 Volvo S60, Black 12
16 271 SLS 9 Max Schwalen 1987 BMW 325is, Black 12
17 186 SL 8 Patrick Whitton 2001 Volkswagen GTI, Red 12
18 188 SL 9 Eric Nelson 1966 Saab 96, Gray 12
19 107 SL 10 Van Svenson 1987 Porsche , Red 12
20 267 SLS 10 Aaron Bailey 1997 BMW 318ti, Red 11
21 169 SL 11 George Bercharlie 1996 Mazda Miata, Red 11
22 230 SLS 11 Matias Rios 1990 BMW E30, Red 11
23 218 SLS 12 Michael Morbois 2004 Ford Focus ZX3, Yellow 11
24 120 SL 12 Muhamed Karajic 2006 Volkswagen GTI, Red 10
25 114 SL 13 Eric Parham 2000 Volkswagen Beetle, Silver 9
26 245 SLS 13 Joe Sterling 1993 Volvo 940 Turbo, White 9
27 184 SL 14 Claude Hutchings 1966 Saab 96, White 9
28 179 SL 15 Daniel Lybolt 2004 Honda Civic, Blue 8
29 214 SLS DNF Mike Hill 1993 Honda Civic, Red 2
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A.M.E.C. 2022 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL

Results for Race2 at Lake Algonquin - 1/30/22

Heat 2

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed

1 263 SLS DQ Sean Noonan  Toyota Yaris,  DQ
2 242 SLS 1 Paul Dudley 2005 Toyota Corolla, Red 9
3 232 SLS 2 Tim Hannen 1987 Mitsubishi Cordia, Maroon 9
4 237 SLS 3 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata, Blue 9
5 209 SLS 4 Scott Freebern 2005 Volkswagen GTi, Red 9
6 286 SLS 5 Davey Thai 1999 Mazda Miata, Green 9
7 221 SLS 6 Ben Newsom 2001 Toyota Camry, Tan 9
8 231 SLS DQ Rafe Spada 1992 Volvo 740, Gray DQ
9 170 SL 1 Kip Moncrief 1970 Saab 96, Blue 8

10 267 SLS 7 Aaron Bailey 1997 BMW 318ti, Red 8
11 230 SLS 8 Matias Rios 1990 BMW E30, Red 8
12 114 SL 2 Eric Parham 2000 Volkswagen Beetle, Silver 8
13 193 SL 3 Philip Levering 1994 Saturn SW2, Blue/Green 8
14 218 SLS 9 Michael Morbois 2004 Ford Focus ZX3, Yellow 8
15 271 SLS 10 Max Schwalen 1987 BMW 325is, Black 8
16 186 SL 4 Patrick Whitton 2001 Volkswagen GTI, Red 8
17 188 SL 5 Eric Nelson 1966 Saab 96, Gray 8
18 107 SL 6 Van Svenson 1987 Porsche , Red 8
19 102 SL 7 Chris Cowan 1966 Saab 96, Gray 8
20 113 SL 8 Alexander Stone  Volkswagen Beetle, Silver 8
21 120 SL 9 Muhamed Karajic 2006 Volkswagen GTI, Red 8
22 103 SL 10 Michael Waterhouse-SL 1990 Eagle Talon, Black 8
23 187 SL 11 Mark Lybolt 2013 Volvo S60, Black 8
24 141 SL 12 Haiden Argersinger 2018 Honda Fit Sport, White 7
25 179 SL 13 Daniel Lybolt 2004 Honda Civic, Blue 7
26 184 SL 14 Claude Hutchings 1966 Saab 96, White 7
27 169 SL DNF George Bercharlie 1996 Mazda Miata, Red 4
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A.M.E.C. 2022 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL

Results for Race2 at Lake Algonquin - 1/30/22

Heat 3

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed

1 263 SLS 1 Sean Noonan  Toyota Yaris,  9
2 232 SLS 2 Tim Hannen 1987 Mitsubishi Cordia, Maroon 9
3 242 SLS 3 Paul Dudley 2005 Toyota Corolla, Red 9
4 237 SLS 4 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata, Blue 9
5 231 SLS 5 Rafe Spada 1992 Volvo 740, Gray 9
6 221 SLS 6 Ben Newsom 2001 Toyota Camry, Tan 9
7 209 SLS 7 Scott Freebern 2005 Volkswagen GTi, Red 9
8 286 SLS 8 Davey Thai 1999 Mazda Miata, Green 9
9 267 SLS 9 Aaron Bailey 1997 BMW 318ti, Red 9

10 114 SL 1 Eric Parham 2000 Volkswagen Beetle, Silver 9
11 230 SLS 10 Matias Rios 1990 BMW E30, Red 9
12 186 SL 2 Patrick Whitton 2001 Volkswagen GTI, Red 8
13 170 SL 3 Kip Moncrief 1970 Saab 96, Blue 8
14 193 SL 4 Philip Levering 1994 Saturn SW2, Blue/Green 8
15 218 SLS 11 Michael Morbois 2004 Ford Focus ZX3, Yellow 8
16 184 SL 5 Claude Hutchings 1966 Saab 96, White 8
17 271 SLS 12 Max Schwalen 1987 BMW 325is, Black 8
18 102 SL 6 Chris Cowan 1966 Saab 96, Gray 8
19 188 SL 7 Eric Nelson 1966 Saab 96, Gray 8
20 141 SL 8 Haiden Argersinger 2018 Honda Fit Sport, White 8
21 113 SL 9 Alexander Stone  Volkswagen Beetle, Silver 8
22 107 SL 10 Van Svenson 1987 Porsche , Red 8
23 103 SL 11 Michael Waterhouse-SL 1990 Eagle Talon, Black 8
24 179 SL 12 Daniel Lybolt 2004 Honda Civic, Blue 7
25 187 SL DNF Mark Lybolt 2013 Volvo S60, Black 4
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